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MP/677/62/Adv KANTI KUMAR JAIN1.
ALIRAJPUR ROAD, DISTT-DHAR KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234627,9893541141

MP/470/68/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA2.
ALIRAJPUR MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234442,9752726958

MP/476/68/Adv MANOHAR LAL JAIN3.
M.G. ROAD , KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)232261,9926477551

MP/413/71/Adv SURESH GOVINDRAO NIRKHEY4.
55, GAYATRI COLONY KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234049,9993109179

MP/346/74/Adv BABOO LAL PAWAR5.
INFRONT GAYATRI MANDIR, DHAR MANDI 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. (07297)234241,9424835410

MP/552/78/Adv HARISH REWADIA6.
13,BHEIRAV NAGAR COLONY, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234264,9893226530

MP/429/79/Adv RAJ PRAKASH PAHADIA7.
POST KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)232564,9425914345

MP/204/80/Adv ASHUTOSH VERMA8.
ANNAPURNA COLONY, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234357,9893500917

MP/1092/87/AdvATUL KUMAR JAIN9.
AANAD GANJ, MANDI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234428,9893541222

MP/1330/89/AdvMAHESH RATHORE10.
35,SUBHASH MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9981636364,8349278383

MP/728/91/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR VYAS11.
BAHRAO NAGAR, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234061,9993119948

MP/819/93/Adv GANESH CHANDRA RATHORE12.
35,SUBHASH MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)200218,9827827782

MP/487/94/Adv KANTI LAL KAG13.
NEW BUS STAND, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)260117,9425955468

MP/633/94/Adv AKRAM KHAN14.
ANNAPURAN COLONY, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893790211

MP/1760/94/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA15.
15,PATEL MARG,KUKSHI,

Ph./Mo. (07297)234636,9893501367

MP/113/95/Adv RAM SINGH DHARWA16.
SUTAR MOHALLA, DISTT-DHAR KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 07297-232657,9893355639

MP/194/95/Adv BHURU SINGH MOURI17.
VILL-RANGAW, POST-GAJGOTA, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9752576347

MP/543/95/Adv SUR SINGH CHOUHAN18.
VILL-CHANDANKHADE(NEWPATE) 
POST-KONDA,KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7898047141

MP/1043/95/AdvNAMITA PAHADIA19.
ANAND GANJ MANDI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)232564,7049014345

MP/2545/95/AdvBHARAT SINGH MUZALDA20.
VILL-SALKHEDA,POST-LONI, TAH-KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 07292-280330,9993859830

MP/2623/95/AdvSUR SINGH KANNOJ21.
H.NO.69,SAWANTPURAM COLONY,
ASHAGRAM ROAD BADWANI
Ph./Mo. 9425346894

MP/687/96/Adv SARDAR SINGH22.
GAYATRI COLONY, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9993738450

MP/2660/96/AdvPRAVIN KUMAR KOTHARI23.
VILL & POST- NISARPUR, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)266650,9893964803

MP/736/97/Adv SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA24.
SUBHASH MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893620876

MP/1228/98/AdvDILIP KUMAR VERMA25.
ANNPURNA COLONY, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)232802,9993612774

MP/1643/98/AdvGYATRI PATIDAR26.
194, CHANDRA SHEKHER AZAD MARG, 
(MANGALWARIYA) KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. (07297)200344,9754925521

MP/3080/98/AdvBHURSINGH BAGHEL27.
VILL-DHOLYA, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9926530271

MP/45/99/Adv DINESH CHAND PATIDAR28.
31,DHAR CHIKHLDA MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)232423,9827808250

MP/399/99/Adv MADAN SINGH BAGHEL29.
ALIRAJPUR ROAD, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)200336,9179308701

MP/3874/99/AdvYOGESH KUMAR BHAVSAR30.
20,MUKHARJI MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234068,9893018800

MP/1729/00/AdvSANJAY TRIVEDI31.
OPP.GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL,SUSARI, 
TAH.KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. (07297)232581,9893225536

MP/4025/00/AdvNARSINGH CHOUHAN32.
VILL-BAKEE(BAG) TAH-KUKSHI DISTT-DHAR 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9752373139

MP/4797/00/AdvSHANKAR SINGH NINGAWAL33.
VILL-BADGYAR,POST-KAPSHI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9993656289

MP/2102/01/AdvKAMAL PATIDAR34.
VILL-SUSARI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893333741

MP/2523/01/AdvSAJID MOHAMMAD CHANDERI35.
VILL- SILKUWA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234712,9981806259

MP/3202/01/AdvINDER SINGH BAMNIYA36.
VILL- DHOLYA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9977905576

MP/144/02/Adv MILAN  JHAWAR37.
UMA KRISHNA  NIWAS,  SADAR BAZAR, BAG 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9424548979

MP/759/02/Adv MOHAN SINGH PARMAR38.
SAI DHAM COLONY, WARD NO.01, NEAR 
LAXMI COLONY KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893649276

MP/1254/02/AdvKAMLESH PARSAI39.
1/14, PATEL MARG  (JAMBU GALI) KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893946019

MP/249/03/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA40.
257, MAHATMA GANDHI MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893389377
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MP/548/03/Adv BHUPENDRA KUAMR REWAL41.
30, CHANDRA SHEKHER AZAD  MARG, 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. (07297)232243,7898410120

MP/778/03/Adv KRISHNA CHANDRA SOLANKI42.
204,DHAR CHIKLADA MARG KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234822,9893965212

MP/3463/03/AdvNARYAN VERMA43.
HOSPITAL  COLONY  POST DAHI KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9755341573

MP/201/04/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA PARIHAR44.
VILL-BARDA,POST-AALI, TAH.KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)280123,9981060909

MP/799/04/Adv AJMER SINGH  BAGHEL45.
VILL-DHOLYA,SUDHAKUNJ, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9752082910

MP/802/04/Adv UMAN SINGH BAGHEL46.
VILL & POST-DHOLYA,BUS STAND, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9752207922

MP/1689/04/AdvHARIRAM  JAMRA47.
VILL MERTI,POST-LOGSARI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 8349232047

MP/1927/04/AdvYUSUF KHAN48.
31/3,SUBHAS MARG, HANUMAN GALI, 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893149459

MP/3828/04/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR49.
36,DHAR ROAD, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. (07297)234639,9993011657

MP/239/05/Adv SAKIR KHAN50.
58, KIDWAY UP MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893121225

MP/510/07/Adv KAMLESH PATIDAR51.
BAR ASSOCIATION KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9301532968,9893889232

MP/663/07/Adv MANISH KUMAR PATIDAR52.
32, MOLANA  AJAD MARG, ANAND GANJ 
MANDI, KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9827808240,9993060084

MP/2387/07/AdvMONIKA JAIN53.
77, SHIVAJEE MARG, SONI STREET KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9826746628,9669490903

MP/17/09/Adv MAYA RATHORE54.
124, OPP. COURT BLDG., KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893518906,9893680108

MP/1960/09/AdvDEVESH PATIDAR55.
63, PATEL MARG, PATIDAR MOHALLA, 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893534290

MP/703/10/Adv JAVED KHAN56.
KIDWAI PU MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893965021

MP/963/10/Adv JAMEEL MOHAMMED MANSOORI57.
KIDAWAI UP MARG, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9981201476

MP/1320/10/AdvNAJEEMA QURESHI58.
ANNPURNA COLONY, OPP. NEW BUS STAND, 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893205258

MP/1857/10/AdvNARESH PATIDAR59.
MARUTI ENTERPRIZES, VIJAY STAMBH 
CHOURAHA, KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8305214122

MP/1407/11/AdvPRAKASH KANNOJ60.
VILL DHUKANI, POST NANODA, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9179819436

MP/2100/11/AdvRUBAL SHINDE61.
78-VARMA HOSTAL, GULMOHAR KA 
BAGICA,BEHAND- PETC,BHAWAR KUWA 
Ph./Mo. 9685741939

MP/160/12/Adv JAVED KHAN62.
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MARG, MANGAWARIYA 
BAZAR, KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893015963

MP/274/12/Adv VIRENDRA CHOUHAN63.
VILL POST KAPSI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9981877166

MP/287/12/Adv NEELIMA KANUNGO64.
SHIMLA CHOPATI BAGH KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9424826322

MP/1420/12/AdvMOHAN DEWDA65.
VILL BARDA POST AALI TAH- DAHI, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9981867967

MP/93/13/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR BAMNIYA66.
VILL POST  PADIYAL TAH- DAHI KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893872580

MP/196/13/Adv AMREEN QURESHI67.
VILL NISARPUR INDIRA COLONY, PIPLIYA 
ROAD, KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893501134

MP/299/13/Adv LOKESH KUMAR GANGWAL68.
VILL PIPLIYA, KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9425076419

MP/207/15/Adv SOURABH SONI69.
SHIVAJI MARG,SONI MOHALLA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 8109663569

MP/613/15/Adv VISHAL JAIN70.
OPP.- MPEB OFFICE,WARD NO.-14,GAYATRI 
COLONY KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893930002

MP/659/15/Adv JAYESH KUMAR NAMDEO71.
NAI ABADI, SUSARI KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9981867212

MP/974/15/Adv DEEPIKA KAG72.
25,GRAM HARIJAN 
MOHALLA,POST-TALAWADA KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893117663

MP/1762/15/AdvAAKASH RATHORE73.
35,SUBHASH MARG KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9981636364

MP/1929/15/AdvMOHAMMAD MUJEEB QURESHI74.
ANNAPURNA COLONY,NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893790250

MP/1972/15/AdvRAJENDRA JAMARA75.
MATA DARVAJA ROAD BAGH KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 7879776321

MP/1604/16/AdvRAHUL MAHESHWARI76.
MAHESHWARI GALI,TANDA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 8817509335

MP/1815/16/AdvPRABHU SINGH MANDLOI77.
VILLAGE-SILKUWA,TEHSIL-DAHI KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9993521396

MP/534/17/Adv JUNED MANSOORI78.
321 OPP. POLICE STATION,LAXMI COLONY 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7447099266

MP/541/17/Adv ASHWINI RATHORE79.
124 ALIRAJPUR ROAD,INFRONT OF COURT 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9981073066

MP/590/17/Adv TOSHIF KHAN80.
ANNAPURNA COLONY KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893703704
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MP/2270/17/AdvDILIP SOLANKI81.
41/1, BHAIRAV NAGAR KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9098189333

MP/70/18/Adv PRADEEP BAGHEL82.
VILLAGE-BARDA,POST-AALI,TEHSIL-DAHI 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9893002703

MP/3004/18/AdvSAGAR PANDEY83.
ANAND GANJ MANDI KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9644424828

MP/270/19/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR84.
4/21, PATELE MARG RASMANDAL KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893312700

MP/1359/19/AdvSALMAN KHAN85.
SADAR BAZAR, GRAM BAGH KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9770268634

MP/1470/19/AdvRANJEET PATIDAR86.
04 CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD MARG KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9179192066

MP/1691/19/AdvAKSHAY AAMLY87.
NAI AABADI SUSARI KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9644141038

MP/799/20/Adv ROHIT PATIDAR88.
16-DHAR CHIKALDA MARG WARD NO 03 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9993003231

MP/2337/20/AdvNIDHI RATHOD89.
ALIRAJPUR ROAD,NEAR PETROL PUMP 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8269414037

MP/397/21/Adv BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN90.
VILLAGE-PIPALDALIYA,POST-NARWALI 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7354472253

MP/489/21/Adv ASHAY JAIN91.
13,ALIRAJPUR ROAD WARD NO.15 NEAR 
HONDA SHOWROOM KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9630917222

MP/500/21/Adv HIMANSHU TRIVEDI92.
VILLAGE-SUSARI 620,SHIV FALIYA NAI 
ABADI KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9644181151

MP/1164/21/AdvSURAJPAL SOLANKI93.
VILLAGE-KUNDARA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 7697879048

MP/1447/21/AdvRAJKUMAR PATIDAR94.
408.AMITESH NAGAR CHOITHRAM SQUARE 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9893801912

MP/5586/21/AdvVICKEY PATIDAR95.
5 PATEL MARG NEAR AMBIKA MANDIR 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9907771879

MP/273/22/Adv SUNIL ANARE96.
VILLAGE-CHIKAPOTI,POST-TALAWADI 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7692836679

MP/303/22/Adv AHMED MANSURI97.
H.NO.436,WARD NO.15,ALIRAJPUR ROAD 
DAK BANGLOW KE PICHE KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8871272921

MP/1116/22/AdvRAJENDRA DAWAR98.
773 KADAPANI 
VILLAGE-NALWANIYA,POST-GAJGOTA DHAR
Ph./Mo. 7869690687

MP/2317/22/AdvSANJAY BAGHEL99.
464 MANGLA COLONY KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9589839221

MP/2663/22/AdvSHRUTI KOTHARI100.
COURT KE SAMNE ALIRAJPUR ROAD KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 8827753946

MP/4084/22/AdvSHARDA BAMNIYA101.
VILLAGE-KANHERI SUJANPUR,PIN-454221 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7470744055

MP/4416/22/AdvJYOTI SENCHA102.
VILLAGE-NAVADPURA ,SIRVI MOHALLA 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9179313071

MP/4603/22/AdvANURAG MAHESHWARI103.
SADAR BAZAR TANDA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 7869868763

MP/5817/22/AdvMANSI SONI104.
54 SHIVAJI MARG SONI MOHALLA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9425990243

MP/72/23/Adv MADHAV SINGH SOLANKI105.
VILLAGE-BHAMORE KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9993517752

MP/83/23/Adv RAJENDRA MANDLOI106.
VILLAGE-JUGTALAI,POST-KUNDARA KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 9893790094

MP/1917/23/AdvDINESH KUMAR PARMAR107.
WASKEL BHAVAN TEACHER COLONY DAHI 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9993529661

MP/2204/23/AdvMOHAMMAD DANISH KHAN108.
SHIV COLONY,BEHIND REST 
HOUSE,ALIRAJPUR ROAD KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7879288872

MP/3151/23/AdvPADAM SINGH MORY109.
VILLAGE-GARDI ,POST-TANDA V.K BHAG 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8450806040

MP/5711/23/AdvASHIF KHAN110.
ANNAPURNA COLONY,KUKSHI DHAR

Ph./Mo. 7805008966

MP/7250/23/AdvDHRUV RATHOD111.
179 SUBHAS MARG WARD NO.3 ,PIN-454331 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 6261918881

MP/7461/23/AdvGOURAV CHOUHAN112.
119 BAJRANG COLONY WARD NO.5 KUKSHI

Ph./Mo. 8720044150

MP/7652/23/AdvDINESH KUMAR113.
VILLAGE-TAKARI 
CHAMKAPURA,POST-TALADI,PIN-454331 
Ph./Mo. 9827601002

MP/7844/23/AdvMAHESH JAMOD114.
VILLAGE-NALWANIYA,POST-GAJGOTA,TEH.
-DAHI,PIN-454331 KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9755738105

MP/681/24/Adv KAILASH RATHI115.
VILLAGE-KAWADIYAKHEDA 
PATELPURA,PIN-454331 KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9926179359

MP/1610/24/AdvREENA KHARADIYA116.
11/308 AMBIKAPURI PIPLIYARAO INDORE

Ph./Mo. 8103862729

MP/4203/24/AdvVARSHAVATI BAGHEL117.
00, AADIWASI MOHALLA, GRAM BARDA 
TEHSIL DAHI, PINCODE-454331 KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8889161471

MP/5272/24/AdvHARSH PATIDAR118.
145,HOUSE NO VILLAG DHULSAR KUKSHI 
DHAR
Ph./Mo. 6260859393

MP/6365/24/AdvKAVITA AWASYA119.
VILL KARONDIYA POST NISARPUR 
TES-KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8349918384

MP/7973/24/AdvJAGDISH NINGWAL120.
VILLAGE-BHAMORI,POST-LOGSARI 
PIN-454221 KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9754174204



District : DHAR Place :KUKSHI

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

4
4

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 127 enclosed

MP/8241/24/AdvYASHI PATIDAR121.
244 JAWAHAR NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 7339158108

MP/9655/24/AdvVIKAS RATHOD122.
GANESH COLONY,IN FRONT OF GANESH 
MANDIR,PIN-454331 KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 7828944963

MP/1759/25/AdvRAKESH BHIDE123.
VILLAGE-FIFEDA,TEHSIL-KUDAHI 
PIN-454331 KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 9329249985

MP/5807/25/AdvDEEPA SINGH BHIDE124.
26, LIG Near bank of baroda square Gayatri 
Colony kukshi Dhar Madhya Pradesh  KUKSHI 
Ph./Mo. 7024893390,7024893390

MP/6015/25/AdvSIDDHESH JAIN125.
WARD NO.8 DHAN MANDI SONI MOHALLA 
KUKSHI
Ph./Mo. 8871376303

MP/7421/25/AdvYASH BAGHEL126.
MANGLA COLONY,WARD-01,KUKSHI,M.P 
KUKSHI 454331
Ph./Mo. 8719036781,8719036781

MP/8979/25/AdvNILAM BHURIYA127.
00 GRAM TIKLIBAYDI AMLAL POST PADIYAL 
TEHSIL DAHI DIST. DHAR M.P DHAR 454331
Ph./Mo. 7489218141,7489218141


